
Sundown

1-31-2026

BAM 2026 1/31/2026

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 33 U17 Male Nick Williams Deloryn Thomas     24.10     1     24.82     4     24.10     1

2 64 U17 Male Erin Otto  Lucas  Bednar     24.37     2     27.21    24     24.37     2

3 35 U15 Male Troy Watts Julian Bundy Ladowicz     25.39     8     24.58     3     24.58     3

4 63 U15 Femalety LattimoreNoemi Von Koeller     25.32     3     24.85     1     24.85     1

5 28 U17 Male Nick Williams Wesley  Moore     25.17     5     26.77    18     25.17     4

6 96 U13 Male Martin le Clerc Miles Drumwright     25.19     6     25.32     7     25.19     5

7 48 U17 FemaleTanja Curtis Isabella  Jani     26.02     5     25.27     2     25.27     2

8 95 U15 Male Martin le Clerc Johnny Champoux     26.57    16     25.65     9     25.65     6

9 18 U17 FemaleMichael Stanley Mila  Bertrand     25.78     4     26.29     7     25.78     3

10 102 U13 Male Hana Gulli Nolan Shackelford     25.78    10     27.00    21     25.78     7

11 70 U13 Male Ryan Whiteneck Race Maiman     26.05    11     26.41    15     26.05     8

12 98 U13 Male Martin le Clerc George Alford     27.04    22     26.09    12     26.09     9

13 8 U17 Male SBJazz Gilbert Calvin Ryer     28.16    31     26.20    13     26.20    10

14 66 U15 Male Erin Otto  James Buchberger     26.22    14     26.61    17     26.22    11

15 49 U15 FemaleTanja Curtis Victoria Pearson     26.23     6     26.67     9     26.23     4

16 103 U13 FemaleHana Gulli Lucy  Inglis     26.63     8     28.17    28     26.63     5

17 58 U11 Male Stefan Kienele Henry  Drumwright     26.77    18     27.44    27     26.77    12

18 15 U17 FemaleMichael Stanley Tara  Bertrand     26.80    10     27.50    19     26.80     6

19 27 U17 Male Nick Williams Tyler  Leavens     26.84    20     28.01    30     26.84    13

20 104 U13 FemaleHana Gulli Helen   Cook     26.85    11     27.53    20     26.85     7

21 36 U15 Male Troy WattsCalvin Spater     28.29    32     27.06    23     27.06    14

22 21 U17 FemaleMichael Stanley Sloane Ralston     28.02    24     27.08    12     27.08     8

23 46 U13 FemaleTanja Curtis Kate Bartz     27.12    13     28.14    27     27.12     9

24 105 U15 FemaleHana Gulli Eliza Shackelford     27.15    14     27.71    23     27.15    10

25 16 U15 FemaleMichael Stanley Gretta  Schubert     27.16    15     27.59    21     27.16    11

26 999 SB Jazz GilbertHarris     27.51    28     27.23    25     27.23    15

27 17 U15 FemaleMichael Stanley Merrill  Robbins     27.29    16     28.02    24     27.29    12

28 90 U15 Male Martin Le Clerc Sam  Bruce     27.30    26     28.35    34     27.30    16

29 20 U17 FemaleMichael Stanley Harper  Ralston     27.32    17     28.62    32     27.32    13

30 31 U15 FemaleNick WilliamsAnya Moore     27.48    18     28.71    33     27.48    14

31 65 U13 Male Erin Otto  Grant Boothroyd     27.55    29     28.43    35     27.55    17

32 71 U13 FemaleRyan WhiteneckSlater Goodwin     27.66    22     28.27    29     27.66    15

33 61 U15 FemaleTy LattimoreLaurel Belby     28.08    26     29.03    39     28.08    16

34 151 U13 Male Troy WattsJackson Pierce     28.31    33     28.98    40     28.31    18

35 97 U13 FemaleMartin le Clerc Fiona  Von Koeller     28.42    30     29.21    45     28.42    17

36 23 U15 FemaleTy LattimorePiper Kelley     37.81   117     28.61    31     28.61    18

37 69 U13 Male Ryan Whiteneck Graeme Griffin     28.63    36     29.39    47     28.63    19

38 88 U15 Male Martin Le Clerc Joshua Anderson     28.65    37     30.04    62     28.65    20

39 45 U15 FemaleTanja CurtisIzzy Willis     28.72    34     30.21    54     28.72    19

40 106 U13 FemaleHana Gulli Cora  Tomasch     28.83    37     28.81    35     28.81    20

41 47 U13 FemaleTanja CurtisNatalie Triebel     28.81    35     29.89    50     28.81    20

42 60 U15 FemaleErin Otto  Josephine Woodruff     28.83    37     29.11    42     28.83    22

43 112 U11 Male Kienan Fenton Nolan Robbins     28.87    38     29.79    56     28.87    21

44 9 U17 Male SBJazz Gilbert Connor  McLane     30.28    64     28.92    39     28.92    22
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45 74 U13 FemaleKim McConnell Amelia Bundy Ladowicz     29.04    40     29.99    52     29.04    23

46 107 U13 Male Hana Gulli Wyatt Gottenborg     29.05    41     30.29    65     29.05    23

47 73 U13 Male Kim McConnell Sonny Spater     29.08    42     29.40    48     29.08    24

48 38 U13 FemaleTroy WattsLily Keil     29.09    41     29.89    50     29.09    24

49 77 U15 Male Kim McConnell Barron  Maiman     29.10    43     29.94    61     29.10    25

50 82 U11 FemaleKim McConnell Madelyn  Letson     29.18    43     29.18    43     29.18    25

51 121 U9 Male Alec Spears Bodhi Bundy-ladowicz     29.20    44     29.55    53     29.20    26

52 5 U15 Male SBGreg Lock Ryder Smith     29.35    45     29.83    57     29.35    27

53 37 U17 Male Troy Watts David Goldhamer     29.35    45     30.94    70     29.35    27

54 40 U13 FemaleTroy Watts Grace Cutsail     29.41    46     30.22    55     29.41    26

55 94 U11 Male Martin le Clerc Anze Caulkins     29.85    60     29.43    49     29.43    29

56 4 U13 Male SBGreg Lock Dan Evans     29.44    50     29.58    54     29.44    30

57 92 U15 Male Martin Le Clerc Ethan Barta     29.46    51     34.50   118     29.46    31

58 78 U15 FemaleKim McConnell Alexa Bartz     29.47    47     29.48    48     29.47    27

59 93 U13 Male Martin Le Clerc Oliver  Johanson     29.52    52     30.90    69     29.52    32

60 91 U13 FemaleMartin Le ClercClaire Spiller     29.67    49     30.54    57     29.67    28

61 117 U9 Male Alec Spears Charlie Inglis     29.72    55     30.77    68     29.72    33

62 68 U13 Male Ryan Whiteneck Parker  Wilson     29.83    57     32.21    95     29.83    34

63 67 U13 Male Ryan Whiteneck Rylan Anderson     29.84    59     31.02    71     29.84    35

64 101 U11 FemaleHana Gulli Josephine Hays     30.02    53     31.49    67     30.02    29

65 14 U13 Male SBJames Bolen Miles Drumwright     31.46    82     30.21    63     30.21    36

66 126 U11 Male Mariquita Gordon Charles Spiller     30.32    66     31.60    84     30.32    37

67 41 U15 FemaleTroy Watts Charlotte Klein     30.35    56                     30.35    30

68 89 U13 Male Martin Le Clerc Connor  Mccord     30.40    67     31.16    77     30.40    38

69 125 U11 FemaleMariquita Gordon Margot  Gottenborg     30.70    58     31.15    63     30.70    31

70 51 U15 FemaleTanja Curtis Stella  Jones     30.98    60     30.94    59     30.94    32

71 81 U11 FemaleKim McConnell Penelope  Larochelle     31.02    61     31.41    66     31.02    33

72 7 U13 Male SBGreg LockPorter Callahan     32.14    94     31.04    72     31.04    39

73 55 U13 Male Stefan Kienele Elliot Buchberger     31.06    73     33.57   110     31.06    40

74 115 U9 Male Kienan Fenton Porter   Sposato     31.06    73   1:02.76   134     31.06    40

75 13 U11 Male SBJames BolenHenry Drumwright     31.44    81     31.09    75     31.09    42

76 116 U9 Male Alec Spears Bryon Yang     31.73    86     31.09    75     31.09    42

77 56 U13 FemaleStefan Kienele Mayla Bednar     31.10    62     31.83    70     31.10    34

78 129 U11 Male Amy Beresford Briggs   Kelley     32.63    99     31.19    78     31.19    44

79 12 U15 Female SBJames BolenAlaina D'Augustine     31.27    64     32.60    81     31.27    35

80 131 U9 FemaleAmy BeresfordJordyn Flora     31.28    65     33.54    90     31.28    36

81 137 U11 Male Garrett Micheals Aedan McGuigan     31.30    79     33.03   104     31.30    45

82 53 U11 Male Stefan Kienele Bear Cragg     31.33    80     32.46    98     31.33    46

83 84 U11 Male Kim McConnell Camden Barlow     31.48    83     31.74    87     31.48    47

84 10 U15 Male SBJazz Gilbert Nathan Ryer     33.18   107     31.62    85     31.62    48

85 119 U11 FemaleAlec Spears Elin  Beck     31.72    68     31.95    71     31.72    37

86 111 U11 Male Kienan Fenton Nolan Fletcher     31.76    88     31.98    92     31.76    49

87 85 U11 FemaleKim McConnell Madelyn  Sellars     31.78    69     32.27    74     31.78    38

88 130 U9 Male Amy Beresford Finley  Marshall     31.82    89     31.97    91     31.82    50
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89 108 U13 Male Hana Gulli Ryder  Barlow     31.92    90     33.84   113     31.92    51

90 149 U9 Male Erika Wentz Niels  Von Koeller     32.04    93     33.03   104     32.04    52

91 59 U13 FemaleStefan Kienele Capri Bickerton     32.32    76     32.23    72     32.23    39

92 50 U15 FemaleTanja Curtis Aurora Mccord     32.82    85     32.23    72     32.23    39

93 86 U9 Male Kim McConnell Blase  Vawter     32.23    96     33.57   110     32.23    53

94 80 U11 FemaleKim McConnell Brooklyn Flora     32.67    82     32.27    74     32.27    41

95 2 U13 Male SBJared Hinkson Cameron  Jax     32.34    97     35.29   125     32.34    54

96 79 U11 FemaleKim McConnell Sadie Vawter     33.25    89     32.35    77     32.35    42

97 83 U13 FemaleKim McConnell Avery  Whittington     32.39    78     32.54    80     32.39    43

98 133 U11 FemaleAmy Beresford Emma Chen     33.19    87     32.41    79     32.41    44

99 128 U11 Male Mariquita Gordon Jack Kenney     32.63    99     32.99   103     32.63    55

100 110 U11 Male Kienan Fenton Saben  Scheper     32.91   102     32.64   101     32.64    56

101 72 U11 FemaleRyan WhiteneckAngela Yang     32.67    82     34.45   100     32.67    45

102 118 U11 FemaleAlec Spears Gwen Griffin     32.77    84     34.61   101     32.77    46

103 76 U15 FemaleKim McConnellArianna Meyers     33.03    86     33.22    88     33.03    47

104 142 U9 Male Kristin Knox Calvin  Spiller     33.13   106     34.18   116     33.13    57

105 127 U11 Male Mariquita Gordon Banks  Kenney     34.94   122     33.40   108     33.40    58

106 44 U13 Male Troy Watts William Hopper     35.47   127     33.54   109     33.54    59

107 150 U11 FemaleErika Wentz Marie  Cook     33.65    91         DNF          33.65    48

108 140 U11 FemaleKristin Knox Freya Stapay     33.66    92     35.78   109     33.66    49

109 87 U11 FemaleKim McConnell Natalie  Carroll     33.68    93     35.41   106     33.68    50

110 123 U11 FemaleMariquita Gordon Kinley Null     33.79    94     34.77   103     33.79    51

111 113 U13 Male Kienan Fenton Chase Andersen     33.79   112     35.05   123     33.79    60

112 145 U11 FemaleKristin Knox Isabelle  Wunderle     33.80    95     35.28   104     33.80    52

113 109 U11 Male Kienan Fenton Caden   Anderson   1:00.66   133     33.85   114     33.85    61

114 141 U9 Male Kristin Knox Kai  Rieck     33.87   115     35.73   130     33.87    62

115 42 U13 FemaleTroy Watts Haley Hafemeister     34.44    99     34.12    96     34.12    53

116 144 U11 FemaleKristin Knox Clara McLane     34.21    97     35.76   108     34.21    54

117 146 U9 Male Kristin Knox Pete Ceccon (brasb2)     34.27   117     36.20   131     34.27    63

118 138 U9 FemaleGarrett Micheals Evie Caulkins     34.35    98     35.82   110     34.35    55

119 148 U9 Male Erika Wentz Reinaldo  Guevara     34.53   119     35.45   126     34.53    64

120 1 U15 Female SBJared Hinkson Kira Anderson     35.34   105     34.72   102     34.72    56

121 134 U9 Male Amy Beresford Emmett  Edsell     34.73   120     35.10   124     34.73    65

122 136 U11 Male Garrett Micheals Jeffrey Hopper     34.88   121     35.68   128     34.88    66

123 139 U11 FemaleKristin Knox Isabella Johanson     35.56   107     38.01   118     35.56    57

124 124 U11 Male Mariquita Gordon Cooper McCord     35.70   129         DNF          35.70    67

125 114 U11 FemaleKienan Fenton Kirra Tofig     35.87   111     39.02   121     35.87    58

126 120 Alec SpearsScarlett     37.45     2     35.90     1     35.90     1

127 143 U9 FemaleKristin Knox Anna Beck     36.09   112     36.69   114     36.09    59

128 132 U9 FemaleAmy Beresford Emerson  Upadhyay     37.80   116     36.38   113     36.38    60

129 122 U11 Male Mariquita Gordon Gabriel Yu     36.61   132   1:20.85   135     36.61    68

130 135 U11 FemaleGarrett Micheals Natalie Hafemeister     38.64   120     37.45   115     37.45    61

131 3 U13 Female SBJared Hinkson Monica Ness-monteverde     38.34   119     39.74   122     38.34    62

132 39 U11 FemaleTroy WattsLila Banet                                                 
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133 147 U11 FemaleErika Wentz Isabelle Baker                                                 

134 43 U11 Male Troy Watts Jack Yeager                                                 

135 54 U11 Male Stefan Kienele Jack  Whittington                                                 

136 57 U13 Male Stefan Kienele Lorin Phifer                                                 

137 34 U15 FemaleTroy Watts Emily Triebel                                                 

138 52 U15 FemaleTanja Curtis Helen  Gram                                                 

139 22 U15 Male Ty Lattimore Jackson  Flora                                                 

140 99 U15 Male Martin le Clerc Francis Yeager                                                 

141 100 U15 Male Martin le Clerc Owen Niznik                                                 

142 6 U15 Male SBGreg LockKai Smith                                                 

143 11 U15 Male SBJazz GilbertHunter Robertson-brittz                                                 

144 19 U17 FemaleMichael Stanley Claire Rainey                                                 

145 25 U17 FemaleTy Lattimore Scarlett Yeager                                                 

146 30 U17 FemaleNick Williams Olivia Granshaw                                                 

147 62 U17 FemaleErin Otto  Kate  Alanis                                                 

148 75 U17 FemaleKim McConnellJordan Biles                                                 

149 24 U17 Male Ty Lattimore Oliver Keegan                                                 

150 26 U17 Male Ty Lattimore JT  Flora                                                 

151 29 U17 Male Nick Williams Lucas Stilwell                                                 

152 32 U17 Male Nick Williams Cooper Thomas                                                 
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